General information about company

Scrip code 519397

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE220Z01013

Name of the company

SHARAT INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular cs/iNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Yes Yes Yes Yes
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther theh Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 4.04
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 6.49
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 6.46
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 6.49
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 6.52




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of Voting Rights held in each

1 0, ..
No. of fully | No. Of Partly | No. Of shares | Total nos. Shareholding as a % class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of paid up paid-up underlying shares held of total no. of shares
M shareholder | shareholders equity shares | equity shares | Depository (VIT) = (IV)+ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
n {m held(IV) | held (V) | Receipts (VI) | (Vyr(viy | SCRRI9ST) VI o egr [ Class % of
As a % of (A+B+C2) X ey Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 9314441 7880000 17194441 43.58 9314441 9314441 |38.95
Group
(B) Public 38478 14598059 7663175 22261234 56.42 14598059 14598059 | 61.05
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 38482 23912500 15543175 39455675 100 23912500 23912500 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Ts‘fﬁlmber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 z:ires d
. assuming full Locked in predged or Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . otherwise g
Sh No. of Underlvi conversion of | shares (XII) Number of
ares Shares NACIIYING | nvertible encumbered umber o
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding - (XIIT) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding . percentage of A .
(I1) convertible Warrants securities diluted share sa Asa% dematerialized
.. 0,
securities Xi) and No. Of capital) (XD= | o t{jt;)lf No, |of total form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) Warrants VID+(X) A : " | Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) (VIDHX)Asa | () | Shares |(a) ) o
% of held held (1) (i1) (ii1)
b
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 43.58 17194441
Group
(B) Public 56.42 13453284 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 30647725 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding as a

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. of fully | No. Of No. Of Total nos.
Nos. Of aid uy Partly paid- | shares shares held % of total no. of
S Category & Name of : paic up yp . " shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
I. shareholders | equity up equity underlying (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) : as per SCRR, a/o0
(1) shares held | shares held | Depository IV)y+(V)+ Total
v % Receipts (VI) | (VI 1957) (VI ASa | a5 e0: | o
(Iv) V) eceipts (VI) | (VI) % of (A+B+C2) 5 ass eg: 'aSS Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 9314441 | 7880000 17194441 | 43.58 9314441 9314441 |38.95
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 9314441 7880000 17194441 | 43.58 9314441 9314441 |38.95
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 4 9314441 | 7880000 17194441 | 43.58 9314441 9314441 |38.95
Promoter Group
(AFA)(DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 1 16300 0 16300 0.04 16300 16300 0.07
(d) Banks 5 70324 0 70324 0.18 70324 70324 0.29
Sub-Total (B)(1) 6 86624 0 86624 0.22 86624 86624 0.36
2) Institutions (Foreign)
) Foreign Portfolio 0 80826 80826 0.2 0 0 0
Investors Category I
Sub-Total (B)(2) 2 0 80826 80826 0.2 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal
(€] share capital up to 37288 8263997 | 1165088 9429085 23.9 8263997 8263997 |34.56
Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal = ., 3622058 | 5680471 9302529 |23.58 3622058 3622058 | 15.15
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
@ I\aﬁ’ﬁll:f“dem Indians | 4 1570975 | 116231 1687206 | 4.28 1570975 1570975 | 6.57
) Bodies Corporate 119 631356 91112 722468 1.83 631356 631356 2.64
(m) Any Other (specify) | 87 423049 529447 952496 241 423049 423049 1.77
Sub-Total (B)(4) 38470 14511435 | 7582349 22093784 |56 14511435 14511435 | 60.69
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+(B) 38478 14598059 | 7663175 22261234 [56.42 14598059 14598059 | 61.05
2+B)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (ATB+C2 38482 23912500 | 15543175 39455675 [ 100 23912500 23912500 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 38482 23912500 | 15543175 39455675 | 100 23912500 23912500 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding ,

o Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of asa’o full Locked in | pledged or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares assuming shares (XII) | encumbered (XIII)
No. of . conversion of
Shares Underlying . Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding I equity shares
. Underlying . securities (as a Asa :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible held in
. Outstanding ”» percentage of % of .
convertible securities and | 7. 0 dematerialized | gyp- Sub- Sub-
. Warrants diluted share No. |total | No. | As a % of total u u u
securities (Xi) No. Of | capital) (X1)= (a)‘ Shares (a)‘ Sharesohel d (b) form (XIV) category | category | category
X) EV)elrrants (Xi) (VID+(X) As a held @) (ii) (iii)
a % of (b)
(A+B+C2)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(a) 43.58 17194441
(Slu)b'TOtal @) 4358 17194441
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 4358 17194441
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)M)+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€8} Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.04 0 0 0 0
(d) 0.18 324 0 0 0
(Slu)b'TOtal B) 0.22 324 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.2 80826 0 0 0
(Szu)b'T"tal ®) 02 80826 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(g) 239 2785785 0 0 0
(h) 23.58 9056529 0 0 0
@) 4.28 171706 0 0 0
O 1.83 405668 0 0 0
(m) 2.41 952446 0 0 0
(Sf)b'TOtal ®) 56 13372134 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 56.42 13453284 0 0 0
(B)2)+B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 30647725
Total 100 30647725

(A+B+C)




Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

1. The Company has only 4 promoters namely Mr. Prasad Reddy Sabbella, Mr. Sharat Reddy Sabbella, Mrs Devaki Reddy
Sabbella and Mrs. Charita Reddy Sabbella.

2. Further, the Company is taking necessary steps to file fresh application under Regultion 102 of SEBI (LODR) 2015
seeeking dispensation or relaxation of strict compliance with respect to Regulation 31A of SEBI (LODR) 2015 in near
future for rectifying the error caused due to classification of certain public shareholders as promoters in the earlier periods
in the disclosure field with Stock Exchange. In thoes disclosure filed, the total promoters were shown as more than 4 (four)

inadvertently.

Textual Information()




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

S SHARAT REDDY

PRASAD REDDY SABBELLA

DEVAKI REDDY SABBELLA

S CHARITA REDDY

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BQFPS9213R

AMRPS2072B

AMRPS2074H

AIRPC9253C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1803300

7297641

185500

28000

9314441

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

6800000

1080000

7880000

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

8603300

7297641

1265500

28000

17194441

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.21

0.07

43.58

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1803300

7297641

185500

28000

9314441

Class eg:y

Total

1803300

7297641

185500

28000

9314441

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.54

30.52

0.78

0.12

38.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.8

321

0.07

43.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8603300

7297641

1265500

28000

17194441

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KISHAN GOPAL
MOHTA

PEDABALLE VINOD

KUMAR REDDY

ASHISH
CHUGH

POONAMALEE
KASIKARA RAMESH
KAUSHIK

BALAJISINGH
BONDILI

ROHIT
SIDDAREDDY
VENKAT

PAN (II)

ADQPMO0469E

ALNPP6489N

ACZPCI1166E

BFGPK6900P

AIUPB8625]

AUFPR7727Q

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

543835

367561

146398

564350

261014

96800

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

1980279

784911

575675

49600

245605

383575

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

2524114

1152472

722073

613950

506619

480375

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.92

1.83

1.28

1.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

543835

367561

146398

564350

261014

96800

Class eg:y

Total

543835

367561

146398

564350

261014

96800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.27

1.54

0.61

2.36

1.09

0.4

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.4

2.92

1.83

1.28

1.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

2524114

1152472

722073

613950

506619

480375



dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1979958

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

4019645

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

5999603

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1979958

Class eg:y

Total

1979958

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.21

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5999603

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category HUF LLP

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category Category

Name of the

Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Sharcholders (I) | 32 3 87

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 108422 314627 423049
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares 498397 31050 529447
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 606819 345677 952496
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.54 0.88 242

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 108422 314627 423049

Class eg:y

Total 108422 314627 423049

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | %4> 1.32 1.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.54 0.88 242

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

sharesheld in 1 606769 345677 952446
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0







