General information about company						
Scrip code	519397					
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED					
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED					
ISIN	INE220Z01013					
Name of the company	SHARAT INDUSTRIES LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2024					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Decla	ration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits								
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)						
As on shareholding date	100	4.04						
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	6.49						
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	6.46						
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	6.49						
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	6.52						

			Table	I - Summary	Statement h	olding of spe	cified securities							
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly		Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of sec	in each					
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held $(VII) = (IV)+$	(calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a			
	(II)	(III)	held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+(VI)			$(\Omega)^{\perp}(\Omega)$	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	9314441	7880000		17194441	43.58	9314441		9314441	38.95			
(B)	Public	38478	14598059	7663175		22261234	56.42	14598059		14598059	61.05			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	38482	23912500	15543175		39455675	100	23912500		23912500	100			

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of	Underlying Sha	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				43.58					17194441			
(B)	Public				56.42					13453284	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					30647725	0	0	0

	Table II	- Statement	showing s	hareholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promote	r Group			
			No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of class of se		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of
	are sharehelders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	lding pattern o	of the Promote	r and Promoter	Group					
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	9314441	7880000		17194441	43.58	9314441		9314441	38.95
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	9314441	7880000		17194441	43.58	9314441		9314441	38.95
(2)	Foreign										•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	9314441	7880000		17194441	43.58	9314441		9314441	38.95
В	Table III - Statement s	howing shareho	olding pattern	of the Public s	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)									
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	16300	0		16300	0.04	16300		16300	0.07
(d)	Banks	5	70324	0		70324	0.18	70324		70324	0.29
Sub-Total (B)(1)		6	86624	0		86624	0.22	86624		86624	0.36
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)								•		
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	2	0	80826		80826	0.2	0		0	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)		2	0	80826		80826	0.2	0		0	0
(3)	Central Government /	State Governm	ent(s)		•						
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	37288	8263997	1165088		9429085	23.9	8263997		8263997	34.56
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	62	3622058	5680471		9302529	23.58	3622058		3622058	15.15
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	914	1570975	116231		1687206	4.28	1570975		1570975	6.57
(1)	Bodies Corporate	119	631356	91112		722468	1.83	631356		631356	2.64
(m)	Any Other (specify)	87	423049	529447		952496	2.41	423049		423049	1.77
Sub-Total (B)(4)		38470	14511435	7582349		22093784	56	14511435		14511435	60.69
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		38478	14598059	7663175		22261234	56.42	14598059		14598059	61.05
С	Table IV - Statement s	howing shareho	olding pattern	of the Non Pro	omoter- Non Pu	blic sharehold	er				
Total (A+B+C2)		38482	23912500	15543175		39455675	100	23912500		23912500	100
Total (A+B+C)		38482	23912500	15543175		39455675	100	23912500		23912500	100

	Т	Table II - Sta	tement showi	ng shareholdin	ıg pa	ttern of	the l	Promoter and	Promoter Grou	ир		
	No. Of Shares	No. of	No. Of Shares Underlying	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Locl	nber of ked in es (XII)	pled	nber of Shares ged or otherwise imbered (XIII)	Number of	Sub-cates	gorization	of shares
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding p	attern of the Pron	noter a	ınd Prom	oter C	Froup				
(1)	Indian											
(a)				43.58					17194441			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				43.58					17194441			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				43.58					17194441			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Pub	lic sha	ıreholder						
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)										
(a)				0.04					0	0	0	0
(d)				0.18					324	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.22					324	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (F	Foreign)	1	T	1	,	1	1	1		1	
(d)				0.2					80826	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.2					80826	0	0	0
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State (Government(s)									
(4)	Non-institutio	ons	,	T	1	1		1	1		1	
(g)				23.9					2785785	0	0	0
(h)				23.58					9056529	0	0	0
(i)				4.28					171706	0	0	0
(1)				1.83					405668	0	0	0
(m)				2.41					952446	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				56					13372134	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)				56.42					13453284	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	itement showin	g shareholding	pattern of the Nor	Pron	noter- No	n Pub	lic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					30647725			
Total (A+B+C)				100					30647725			

|--|

	Text Block
Textual Information()	1. The Company has only 4 promoters namely Mr. Prasad Reddy Sabbella, Mr. Sharat Reddy Sabbella, Mrs Devaki Reddy Sabbella and Mrs. Charita Reddy Sabbella. 2. Further, the Company is taking necessary steps to file fresh application under Regultion 102 of SEBI (LODR) 2015 seeking dispensation or relaxation of strict compliance with respect to Regulation 31A of SEBI (LODR) 2015 in near future for rectifying the error caused due to classification of certain public shareholders as promoters in the earlier periods in the disclosure field with Stock Exchange. In those disclosure filed, the total promoters were shown as more than 4 (four) inadvertently.

		Individuals/Hin	du undivided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	S SHARAT REDDY	PRASAD REDDY SABBELLA	DEVAKI REDDY SABBELLA	S CHARITA REDDY	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BQFPS9213R	AMRPS2072B	AMRPS2074H	AIRPC9253C	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1803300	7297641	185500	28000	9314441
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	6800000	0	1080000	0	7880000
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8603300	7297641	1265500	28000	17194441
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.8	18.5	3.21	0.07	43.58
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	1803300	7297641	185500	28000	9314441
Class eg:y					
Total	1803300	7297641	185500	28000	9314441
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.54	30.52	0.78	0.12	38.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	21.8	18.5	3.21	0.07	43.58
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise en	cumbered (XIII)	<u></u>		

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8603300	7297641	1265500	28000	17194441
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	KISHAN GOPAL MOHTA	PEDABALLE VINOD KUMAR REDDY	ASHISH CHUGH	POONAMALEE KASIKARA RAMESH KAUSHIK	BALAJISINGH BONDILI	ROHIT SIDDAREDDY VENKAT
PAN (II)	ADQPM0469E	ALNPP6489N	ACZPC1166E	BFGPK6900P	AIUPB8625J	AUFPR7727Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	543835	367561	146398	564350	261014	96800
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	1980279	784911	575675	49600	245605	383575
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2524114	1152472	722073	613950	506619	480375
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.4	2.92	1.83	1.56	1.28	1.22
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	lass of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	543835	367561	146398	564350	261014	96800
Class eg:y						
Total	543835	367561	146398	564350	261014	96800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.27	1.54	0.61	2.36	1.09	0.4
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					<u> </u>	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.4	2.92	1.83	1.56	1.28	1.22
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in	2524114	1152472	722073	613950	506619	480375

dematerialized form (XIV)						
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization of shares						
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1979958
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	4019645
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5999603
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.21
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	1979958
Class eg:y	
Total	1979958
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	8.28
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.21
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5999603			
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization	Sub-categorization of shares			
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0			
Sub-category (ii)	0			
Sub-category (iii)	0			

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2			
Category	HUF	LLP			
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category			
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Click here to go back		
PAN (II)			Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	82	5	87		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	108422	314627	423049		
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	498397	31050	529447		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	606819	345677	952496		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	0.88	2.42		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securition	es (IX)			
Class eg: X	108422	314627	423049		
Class eg:y					
Total	108422	314627	423049		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.45	1.32	1.77		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	0.88	2.42		
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)				

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	606769	345677	952446		
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Sub-categorization of shares					
Shareholding (No. of shares) under					
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0		
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0		